
HCELC Calendar 2023-2024 
AUGUST  
Planning, Set-up days, Teacher-Family home visits, Staff mee;ngs: Monday, August 7-Friday August 18 
Orienta;on Mee;ng for all Parents: Thursday, August 17 7:15-8:45 p.m. 
First Day of School: Monday, August 21 (Staggered enrollment: Aug. 21- September 1)  
SEPTEMBER  
School Closed-Labor Day Holiday: Monday, September 4 
Fall Parent-Teacher Night: Dates to be announced  
OCTOBER  
APer School Gathering: Week of October 2, exact date TBD. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 
School Closed- Indigenous People’s Day: Monday, Oct. 9  
School Closed-Curriculum Day: Tuesday, Oct. 10 
NOVEMBER 
APer School Gathering: Week of November 13, exact date TBD. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 
School Closed-Curriculum Day: Friday, Nov. 10  
School Closed- Thanksgiving Break: Monday, Nov. 20- Friday Nov. 24  
Kate and Michelle Travel to Reggio Emilia November 3- 12  
Ronit Travels to Israel November 18-January 2  
DECEMBER  
School Closed-Winter Break: Monday, Dec. 18- Jan. 1 2024  
JANUARY  
School Closed- New Years Day Monday, January 1 2024 
College classes resume for Spring semester on Tuesday, Jan. 2 2024  
School Closed- MLK Jr. Day: Monday, Jan. 15 
FEBRUARY 
APer School Gathering: Week of February 5, exact date TBD. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 
School Closed- Curriculum Day: Thursday, Feb. 22 
MARCH 
School Closed- Spring Break: Monday, March 18-Friday, March 22 
APRIL 
APer School Gathering: Week of April 22, exact date TBD. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 
School Closed- Curriculum Day: Friday, April 5 
Kim and Meem Travel to Reggio Emilia April 12- 22  
MAY 
School Closed- Memorial Day Holiday: Monday, May 27 
Toddler Room End-of-Year Party: Friday, May 31 at 3:30 p.m. 
JUNE 
Closing Ac;vi;es: 
Preschool Bridging: Tuesday, June 4 3:30 p.m. 
Last Day of Academic Year Session: Tuesday, June 4 
SUMMER PROGRAM: Monday, June 10- Friday, August 2 
School Closed- Juneteenth Holiday: Wednesday, June 19 
AUGUST 
Staff Prepara;on: August 5-16 
First Day of School: Monday, August 19 
 


